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200208 Adkins , Aleeya F 12 2014 X
186337 Adkins , Barry M 11 2015 X
301770 Adkins , Chase M 9 2017 X
242476 Adkins , Gary M 11 2015 X
186367 Adkins , Kaitlyn F 10 2016 X
292652 Allen , Phoebe F 11 2015 X
323703 Andueza , Niah F 12 2014 X
276314 Angel , Calli  F 10 2016 X/C
203658 Ball , Dylan M 11 2015 X
109564 Ballard , Shelby F 12 2014 X
182492 Barney , Emma F 12 2014 X
216440 Bauer , Rayna F 12 2014 X
273681 Bauer , Zane M 10 2016 X
300288 Bautista , Isabelle F 9 2017 X
300171 Bayless , Rose F 11 2015 X
182493 Bays , Alyssa F 12 2014 X
292065 Bays , Jordan M 10 2016 X
292069 Bays , Logan M 8 - X
178389 Bazler , Hannah F 12 2014 X/C
279231 Bennett , Emily F 10 2016 C
203667 Bentley , Brett M 10 2016 X
321742 Bentley , Faran F 10 2016 X
300290 Bentz , Brittany F 11 2015 X
279254 Billups , Natalie F 9 2017 X
270619 Blevins , Brock M 10 2016 X
300193 Blevins , Hannah F 8 - C
284158 Blevins , Keauna F 8 - X
211976 Boggs , Ashley F 10 2016 X
284151 Boggs , Emma F 9 2017 X
280899 Boggs , Hugh M 11 2015 X
301765 Boggs , Peyton M 9 2017 X
210968 Boggs , Tyler M 12 2014 X
301760 Bonzo , Hunter M 9 2017 X
321748 Bossenberger , Lyndsey F 9 2017 X
274582 Boyles , Sarah F 9 2017 X
301101 Boyles , Taylor F 9 2017 X
216442 Brown , Ashley F 12 2014 X
233170 Brown , Becca F 12 2014 X
211974 Brown , Carly F 10 2016 C
301797 Brown , Drew M 9 2017 X
300155 Brown , Elijah M 7 - X
292666 Brown , Heaven Adaire F 11 2015 X
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301774 Brown , JD M 9 2017 X
248123 Brown , Skyler F 11 2015 X
252509 Bryant , Holly F 11 2015 X
280906 Burchett , Brady M 10 2016 X
178376 Burgess , Ashley  F 12 2014 X/C
270615 Burgess , Bryce M 10 2016 X
300588 Burgess , Maggie F 9 2017 X
313080 Bush , Rachel F 7 - X
301764 Bush , Uriah M 9 2017 X
300593 Campbell , Jennifer F 10 2016 X
292071 Carroll , Cameron M 8 - X
256319 Carroll , Lexi F 10 2016 X
261881 Carter , Zane M 9 2017 X
233303 Carver , Levi M 12 2014 X
321132 Chandler , Nate M 8 - X
270613 Chapman , Alex M 10 2016 X
320090 Chapman , Kala F 9 2017 X
321743 Chapman , Rebecca F 9 2017 X
292672 Cherry , Ethan M 12 2014 X
186370 Christian , McKenzie F 9 2017 C
274565 Clare , Darcy F 9 2017 X
261882 Clarkson , Austin M 9 2017 X
186340 Claxon , Chase M 9 2017 X
186348 Claxon , Trace M 9 2017 X
321134 Clevenger , Hunter M 7 - X
216526 Coffey , Wade M 12 2014 X
139321 Coldiron , Frank Eli M 12 2014 X
300167 Collier , Trey M 11 2015 X
300287 Collins , Lexi F 7 - C
293695 Conley , Braden M 12 2014 X
300169 Conley , Brent M 9 2017 X
321747 Craft , Jozie F 9 2017 X
211971 Craft , Kyra F 10 2016 C
250649 Craft , Skylar F 11 2015 C
301606 Craycraft , Brayden M 9 2017 X
301767 Crosier , Chase M 9 2017 X
235838 Crosier , McKenzie F 11 2015 X
313081 Crum , Whitley F 7 - X
279222 Cummins , Colten M 12 2014 X
178370 Daniels , Kattie F 12 2014 C
233301 Davis , Justin M 12 2014 X
300286 Dawson , Savannah F 7 - C
291771 Dixon , Harley M 11 2015 X
215222 Downing , Gabby F 12 2014 X
300187 Downing , Kiara F 9 2017 C
321744 Duncan , Paige F 9 2017 X
321659 Duncan , Tate E M 9 2017 X
270616 Euton , Tanner M 10 2016 X
261880 Evans , Austin M 10 2016 X
245390 Evans , Lexy F 12 2014 X
292507 Everett , JD M 12 2014 X
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314240 Farmer , Ian M 9 2017 X
300285 Farris , Morgan F 7 - C
300282 Farris , Shelby F 8 - C
178373 Ferguson , Nikki F 12 2014 C
311265 Foster , Drake M 11 2015 X
312644 French , Arianna F 8 - C
270618 French , Cole M 10 2016 X
271089 French , Connor M 10 2016 X
222548 Gammon , Kyle M 12 2014 X
279390 Gibson , Boone  M 8 - X
279234 Gibson , Breana F 12 2014 C
292072 Gibson , Jonah M 8 - X
300188 Gillium , Nicole F 9 2017 C
274584 Gollihue , Saule F 11 2015 X
279415 Gordon , Jadon M 8 - X
211880 Grant , Lily F 12 2014 X/C
274570 Grayson , Aleah F 9 2017 X
300189 Grayson , Joshia F 9 2017 C
210959 Greene , Isaiah M 12 2014 X
323704 Greene , Kristy F 9 2017 X
203666 Greene , Richie M 10 2016 X
273233 Griffith , Kennah F 9 2017 X
314267 Griffith , Konner M 9 2017 X
109565 Griffith , Makenna F 12 2014 X
255299 Grubb , Chris M 11 2015 X
321136 Gullett , Jack M 7 - X
314241 Hall , Ashton M 9 2017 X
284155 Hall , Sarah F 9 2017 X
178377 Hall , Victoria F 12 2014 C
242461 Halstead , Dalton M 11 2015 X
273685 Halstead , Garrett M 10 2016 X
227724 Hannah , Lauren F 10 2016 X
300172 Harris , Abigail F 9 2017 X
225026 Haywood , Gracie  F 11 2015 X
248139 Henderson , Micah F 9 2017 X
301776 Hensley , Judd M 9 2017 X
322174 Hereford , Shelby F 9 2017 X
140131 Hill , Madison F 11 2015 X
261883 Holmon , Colton M 9 2017 X
321749 Horn , Leah F 9 2017 X
292665 Howard , Haley F 12 2014 X
321750 Howard , Hayley F 9 2017 X
250796 Howard , Hunter M 11 2015 X
300284 Hughes , Britany F 9 2017 X
176135 Hughes , Gage M 12 2014 X
216449 Hulgan , Sydney F 12 2014 X
321137 Hunt , Cade M 7 - X
178412 Hunt , Chase M 12 2014 X
262087 Hunt , Ellee F 9 2017 X
292653 Hunt , Emily F 11 2015 X
232219 Hunt , Hannah F 11 2015 X
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320091 Hunt , Kaycee F 9 2017 X
271096 Hunt , Kolby M 10 2016 X
292660 Hunt , Porstia F 11 2015 X
300161 Hunt , Ryan M 10 2016 X
186371 Imel , Annabelle F 8 - X
290297 Imel , Sutton F 8 - X
252511 Jackson , Grace F 10 2016 X
215226 Jaco , Anna F 11 2015 X
321139 Jarrell , Kenny M 7 - X
261879 Johnson , Alex M 11 2015 X
233304 Johnson , JR M 12 2014 X
312229 Johnson , JT M 12 2014 X
323705 Johnson , Kayla F 9 2017 X
310785 Johnson , Kelsie F 10 2016 C
208260 Johnson , Luke M 12 2014 X
314239 Johnson , Patrick M 9 2017 X
273701 Jones , Jessica F 10 2016 X
109520 Keeton , Cameron M 12 2014 X
178414 Keeton , Griffin M 10 2016 X
206702 Keeton , Zoey F 9 2017 X
301094 Kelly , Americus F 8 - X
242466 Kelly , Patrick M 11 2015 X
300174 Kidd , Caleb M 10 2016 X
279857 Kincer , Malicka F 12 2014 C
301604 Kinney , Garrett M 9 2017 X
292375 Kitchen , Brock M 8 - X
305015 Kovack , Kaitlyn F 12 2014 X
203668 Lacey , Ashton M 10 2016 X
203659 Lambert , Ryan  M 12 2014 X
291769 Lamblin , Dustin M 12 2016 X
300175 LeMaster , Kirsten F 11 2015 X
200724 Leslie , Brooklyn F 11 2015 X/C
323706 Lewis , McKenzie F 9 2017 X
300176 Littlejohn , Shelby F 10 2016 X
313083 Loan , Laynee F 7 - X
284161 Locklear , Ashley F 9 2017 X
314236 Locklear , Darrell M 10 2016 X
284150 Locklear , Heather F 11 2015 X
274843 Maddix , Makenna F 11 2015 X
323702 Massie , Isaac M 10 2016 X
313082 Maynard , Emily F 7 - X
248165 Maynard , Madison F 11 2015 X
245381 McGuffin , Sarah F 11 2015 X
321141 McKenzie , Cameron M 7 - X
321143 McKenzie , Casey M 7 - X
300190 McKenzie , Haley F 9 2017 C
248118 McPeek , Hayley F 12 2014 X
264463 Meadows , Victoria Rae F 12 2015 X
300156 Melvin , Ashlyn F 12 2014 X
242479 Melvin , Colten M 11 2015 X
223183 Miller , Maggie F 11 2015 X
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279233 Montieth , Kylie F 10 2016 C
284033 Montieth , Whitney F 8 - C
290298 Moore , Shay F 9 2017 X
242480 Mullins , Cody M 11 2015 X
242483 Neace , Christian M 11 2015 X
203669 Nelson , Brady M 10 2016 X
261884 Nickel , Braden M 9 2017 X
203661 Nickel , Drew M 11 2015 X
109522 OConnor , Nicholas M 12 2014 X
292376 ONeal , Cade M 8 - X
301800 Parker , Reid M 9 2017 X
271102 Parlarie , Chase M 10 2016 X
300159 Patrick , Kennedy F 8 - X
301749 Peacock , Jacob M 12 2014 X
300178 Pennington , Destiny F 7 - X
292513 Perry , Kylie F 9 2017 X
320092 Pope , Taylor F 9 2017 X
139325 Potter , Brian Ethan M 12 2014 X
301777 Potter , Dennis M 9 2017 X
300162 Potter , Gage M 9 2017 X
300191 Potter , Madison F 9 2017 X/C
300164 Potter II, David M 10 2016 X
261712 Powell , Jolie F 11 2015 C
186329 Powell , Joseph M 9 2017 X
300281 Prince , Breanna F 8 - C
300283 Puckett , Paige F 8 - C
262090 Purcell , Sara F 11 2015 X
270612 Purdy , Preston M 10 2016 X
139296 Quillen , Abby F 10 2016 C
277827 Raby , Elijah M 11 2015 X
300179 Ramsey , Bella F 7 - X
308950 Ramsey , Callie F 10 2016 X
256321 Ratcliff , Launa F 9 2017 X
235837 Ratliff , Micah F 11 2015 X
233309 Reed , Reece M 12 2014 X
321146 Reed , Travis M 7 - X
284149 Rice , Hannah F 10 2016 X
211973 Riggs , Desirae F 10 2016 C
186327 Robbins , Cameron M 10 2016 X
256320 Robinson , Baylee F 9 2017 X
314243 Robinson , Jaydn M 10 2016 X
203662 Robinson , Logan M 11 2015 X
271101 Roe , Jacob M 10 2016 X
178413 Ruark , Baylor M 12 2014 X
320630 Ruggles , Madison F 10 2016 X
276317 Salser , Chloe F 9 2017 C
203664 Sammons , Eli M 10 2016 X
182491 Scott , Bailey F 12 2014 X
261885 Sexton , Dylan M 9 2017 X
276325 Shoemaker , Sophia F 10 2016 X/C
210957 Short , Jacob M 12 2014 X
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245386 Shoupe , Sydnee F 11 2015 X
314266 Smith , Ben M 9 2017 X
321657 Smith , Noah R M 9 2017 X
242482 Sparks , Braden M 11 2015 X
242481 Sparks , Keith M 11 2015 X
300289 Spencer , Adrienne F 9 2017 X
279237 Spradlin , Destiny F 10 2016 C
203839 Spradlin , Ethan M 12 2014 X
292377 Steele , Drew M 8 - X
313078 Steen , Viktoria F 11 2015 X
276315 Stephens , Jenna F 10 2016 C
284153 Stevens , Emma F 8 - X
186366 Stevens , Madison F 9 2017 X
314237 Strimple , Dustin M 10 2016 X
178415 Stultz , Drew M 10 2016 X
279389 Stultz , Dylan  M 8 - X
323708 Suttles , Maleah F 8 - X
273693 Sweeny , Jaxon M 10 2016 X
270610 Tackett , Spencer M 10 2016 X
301795 Taylor , Jacob M 9 2017 X
271099 Taylor , Nate M 10 2016 X
300607 Terry , Gracie F 9 2017 X
233306 Thomas , Brecken M 11 2015 X
139626 Tolliver , Cody M 12 2014 X
242462 Tucker , Sean M 11 2015 X
321147 Tuel , Dakota M 7 - X
292378 Tumbleson , Dailor M 8 - X
315904 Turner , Brigette F 8 - X
321655 Tussey , Gavin L M 9 2017 X
210967 Urbina , Evan M 12 2014 X
313079 Vanderpool , Madison F 9 2017 X
321129 Vanderpool , Tristan M 12 2014 X
321746 Veach , Emmerson F 9 2017 X
324005 Virgin , Justin M 10 2016 X
320089 Vitoux , Elizabeth F 10 2016 X
271092 Vitoux , Eric M 10 2016 X
255288 Walker , Cameron M 11 2015 X
245342 Walters , George M 11 2015 X
182490 Warman , Maddyson F 12 2014 X
308441 Webb , Dalton M 10 2016 X
186330 Webb , Tyler M 10 2016 X
242465 Wellman , Alex M 11 2015 X
300280 Wells , Kaylee F 8 - C
300279 West , Ginnabeth F 8 - C
321745 Westbrook , Kourtney F 9 2017 X
273688 Westfall , Elijah M 10 2016 X
301103 Westfall , Makayla F 10 2016 X
321148 Wheatley , Colt M 7 - X
314379 Whitt , Gavin M 9 2017 X
292651 Wilks , Hannah F 11 2015 X
301099 Wilks , Maddie F 9 2017 X
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321660 Willburn , Jackson M 9 2017 X
248122 Willis , Desarae F 9 2017 X
242474 Wilson , Brandon M 11 2015 X
186363 Wireman , Brook F 8 - X
321149 Wireman , Carson M 7 - X
203656 Wireman , Collier M 12 2014 X
186364 Wireman , Jenna F 10 2016 X
314235 Womack , Alex M 9 2017 X
321661 Womack , William M 10 2016 X
270611 Wright , Trevor M 10 2016 X
223184 Zaph , Brooke F 11 2015 X
301093 Zaph , Jessie  F 8 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Ball, Dylan 
Bays, Jordan 
Bays, Logan 
Clarkson, Austin 
Conley, Braden 
Gammon, Kyle 
Greene, Isaiah 
Greene, Richie 
Holmon, Colton 
Hughes, Gage 
Johnson, Alex 
Johnson, JT 
Keeton, Griffin 
Lacey, Ashton 
Lambert, Ryan  
Nickel, Drew 
Vanderpool, Tristan 
Wireman, Collier 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Barry 
X Ailster, Seth 

Burchett, Brady 
Carter, Zane 
Collier, Trey 
Craycraft, Brayden 
French, Cole 
Gammon, Kyle 

X Greene, Isaiah 
Hughes, Gage 
Johnson, JR 
Johnson, JT 
Keeton, Griffin 
Nelson, Brady 
Raby, Elijah 
Reed, Reece 
Robinson, Logan 
Spradlin, Ethan 
Thomas, Brecken 
Tolliver, Cody 
Walker, Cameron 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Boggs, Emma 
X Brown, Sierra 

Bryant, Holly 
Bush, Rachel 
Carroll, Lexi 
Crum, Whitley 

X Gammon, Taylor 
X Hall, Sarah 

Hannah, Lauren 
Haywood, Gracie  
Hill, Madison 
Hunt, Ellee 
Hunt, Hannah 
Jackson, Grace 

Locklear, Ashley 
Locklear, Heather 
Maynard, Emily 
Miller, Maggie 
Ratcliff, Launa 
Robinson, Baylee 
Steen, Viktoria 
Vanderpool, Madison 
Zaph, Brooke 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Angel, Calli  
Bazler, Hannah 
Bennett, Emily 
Blevins, Hannah 
Brown, Carly 
Burgess, Ashley  
Craft, Kyra 
Craft, Skylar 
Daniels, Kattie 
Downing, Kiara 
Ferguson, Nikki 
French, Arianna 
Gibson, Breana 
Gillium, Nicole 
Grant, Lily 
Grayson, Joshia 
Hall, Victoria 
Johnson, Kelsie 
Kincer, Malicka 
Leslie, Brooklyn 
McKenzie, Haley 
Montieth, Whitney 
Potter, Madison 
Powell, Jolie 
Quillen, Abby 
Riggs, Desirae 
Salser, Chloe 
Shoemaker, Sophia 
Stephens, Jenna 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Boys

Kidd, Caleb 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Bayless, Rose 
Harris, Abigail 
LeMaster, Kirsten 
Littlejohn, Shelby 
McGuffin, Sarah 
Pennington, Destiny 
Ramsey, Bella 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Chase 
Adkins, Gary 
Blevins, Brock 
Boggs, Peyton 
Boggs, Tyler 
Bonzo, Hunter 

X Braden, Alexis 
Brown, Drew 
Brown, JD 
Burgess, Bryce 
Bush, Uriah 

X Camp, Tyler 
Carter, Zane 
Carver, Levi 
Chapman, Alex 
Clarkson, Austin 

X Cole, Treston 
Craycraft, Brayden 
Crosier, Chase 
Cummins, Colten 
Davis, Justin 

X Elkins, Mark 
Euton, Tanner 
Evans, Austin 
French, Cole 
French, Connor 

X Gibson, Jarrod 
Greene, Isaiah 
Halstead, Dalton 
Hensley, Judd 
Howard, Hunter 
Hunt, Chase 
Hunt, Kolby 

X Johnson, Julious  
Kelly, Patrick 
Kinney, Garrett 

X Lawson, Eric 
Melvin, Colten 
Mullins, Cody 

X Murnahan, Chase 
Neace, Christian 
Parker, Reid 
Parlarie, Chase 
Peacock, Jacob 

X Petty, Taylor 
X Poplin, Caleb 

Potter, Dennis 
Purdy, Preston 
Roe, Jacob 

X Roe, Joseph 
Sammons, Eli 
Short, Jacob 
Sparks, Braden 

X Sparks, Donnie 
Sparks, Keith 
Tackett, Spencer 
Taylor, Jacob 
Taylor, Nate 

X Terry, Ethan 
Thomas, Brecken 
Tolliver, Cody 
Tucker, Sean 

Urbina, Evan 
Vitoux, Eric 
Webb, Dalton 
Wellman, Alex 

X West, Jeremy 
Wilson, Brandon 
Wright, Trevor 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Adkins, Barry 
Archey, Chris 
Collier, Trey 
LeMaster, Chris 
Nickel, Braden 
Salyers, Tyler 
Thomas, Brecken 
Wright, Trevor 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Aleeya 
X Bautista, Jaqueline 

Boggs, Emma 
Brown, Becca 
Carroll, Lexi 
Chapman, Kala 
Crosier, McKenzie 
Hall, Sarah 
Hunt, Ellee 
Hunt, Hannah 
Imel, Sutton 
Keeton, Zoey 
Moore, Shay 

X Purcell, Sara 
Ratcliff, Launa 
Ratliff, Micah 
Spencer, Adrienne 
Vitoux, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bentley, Brett 
Conley, Brent 
Gibson, Boone  
Gordon, Jadon 
Keeton, Griffin 
Raby, Elijah 
Robinson, Logan 
Stultz, Drew 
Stultz, Dylan  
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Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bautista, Isabelle 
Bentz, Brittany 
Crosier, McKenzie 

X Grant, Lily 
Ratliff, Micah 
Spencer, Adrienne 

X Wright, Brooklyn 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adkins, Barry 
Bauer, Zane 
Claxon, Chase 
Claxon, Trace 
Coldiron, Frank Eli
Collier, Trey 

X Davis, Justin 
Dixon, Harley 
Everett, JD 
Foster, Drake 

X Gammon, Kyle 
Halstead, Garrett 
Hunt, Ryan 
Johnson, Luke 
Keeton, Cameron 

X Lacey, Ashton 
Nickel, Drew 
Potter, Brian Ethan
Potter(II), David 
Potter, Gage 
Powell, Joseph 

X Quillen, Garrett 
Ruark, Baylor 

X Spradlin, Ethan 
Sweeny, Jaxon 
Walters, George 
Westfall, Elijah 

X Wireman, Collier 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ballard, Shelby 
Bauer, Rayna 
Brown, Ashley 
Burgess, Ashley  
Burgess, Maggie 
Campbell, Jennifer 
Evans, Lexy 
Griffith, Makenna 
Hall, Sarah 
Hill, Madison 
Hulgan, Sydney 

X Jones, Jessica 
McGuffin, Sarah 
Perry, Kylie 
Ramsey, Callie 
Rice, Hannah 
Shoupe, Sydnee 

X Skaggs, Jersika 

Terry, Gracie 
X Toler, Hannah 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Adkins, Barry 
Carver, Levi 
Cherry, Ethan 
Dixon, Harley 
Duncan, Tate E
Grubb, Chris 
Lamblin, Dustin 
Peacock, Jacob 
Robbins, Cameron 
Smith, Noah R
Tussey, Gavin L
Webb, Tyler 
Willburn, Jackson 
Womack, William 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adkins, Kaitlyn 
Allen, Phoebe 
Angel, Calli  
Bentley, Faran 
Boggs, Ashley 
Bossenberger, Lyndsey 
Brown, Heaven Adaire
Brown, Skyler 
Chapman, Rebecca 
Craft, Jozie 
Duncan, Paige 
Grayson, Aleah 
Hill, Madison 
Horn, Leah 
Howard, Haley 
Howard, Hayley 
Hunt, Emily 
Hunt, Porstia 
Jones, Jessica 
Leslie, Brooklyn 
Maynard, Madison 
Meadows, Victoria Rae
Potter, Madison 
Shoemaker, Sophia 
Shoupe, Sydnee 
Veach, Emmerson 
Westbrook, Kourtney 
Wilks, Hannah 
Willis, Desarae 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Boggs, Hugh 
Bonzo, Hunter 
Burgess, Bryce 
Coldiron, Frank Eli
Dixon, Harley 

Everett, JD 
X Fannin, Grady 

Halstead, Dalton 
Hunt, Ryan 
Johnson, Luke 
Keeton, Cameron 
Kelly, Patrick 
Massie, Isaac 

X Moore, Eric 
Mullins, Cody 
OConnor, Nicholas 

X Perry(III), Lenvel 
Powell, Joseph 
Purdy, Preston 
Thomas, Brecken 
Urbina, Evan 
Virgin, Justin 
Wellman, Alex 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adkins, Kaitlyn 
Andueza, Niah 
Ballard, Shelby 
Billups, Natalie 
Evans, Lexy 
Gollihue, Saule 
Greene, Kristy 
Hannah, Lauren 
Hughes, Britany 
Johnson, Kayla 
Lewis, McKenzie 
McGuffin, Sarah 

X Powell, Jolie 
X Sinift, Sharlyn 

Stevens, Madison 
Suttles, Maleah 
Wireman, Brook 
Wireman, Jenna 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adkins, Aleeya 
Barney, Emma 
Bays, Alyssa 

X Bays, Ryann 
Bazler, Hannah 

X Brown, Skyler 
Downing, Gabby 
Gollihue, Saule 
Grant, Lily 
Griffith, Kennah 
Henderson, Micah 

X Hunt, Hannah 
Jackson, Grace 
Keeton, Zoey 

X Maddix, Makenna 
Maynard, Madison 
McPeek, Hayley 
Purcell, Sara 

Scott, Bailey 
X Smith, Brooklyn 

Warman, Maddyson 
X Watts, Ashley 

Zaph, Jessie  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Brown, Elijah 
X Brown, Jerrad 

Claxon, Trace 
Everett, JD 

X Fannin, Grady 
Halstead, Garrett 
Johnson, Luke 
Keeton, Cameron 

X OConnor, Nicholas 
Powell, Joseph 

X Twigg, Dameon 
X Wicker, James 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Adkins, Kaitlyn 
Billups, Natalie 
Imel, Annabelle 
Melvin, Ashlyn 
Patrick, Kennedy 
Stevens, Madison 
Wireman, Brook 
Wireman, Jenna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bays, Logan 
Carroll, Cameron 
Chandler, Nate 
Clevenger, Hunter 
Gibson, Jonah 
Gullett, Jack 
Hunt, Cade 
Jarrell, Kenny 
Kitchen, Brock 
McKenzie, Cameron 
McKenzie, Casey 
Nickel, Braden 
ONeal, Cade 
Reed, Travis 
Steele, Drew 
Tuel, Dakota 
Tumbleson, Dailor 
Wheatley, Colt 
Wireman, Carson 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Barry 
Boggs, Hugh 
Burchett, Brady 
Carter, Zane 
Collier, Trey 
Craycraft, Brayden 
French, Cole 
Keeton, Griffin 
Kinney, Garrett 
Lacey, Ashton 
Locklear, Darrell 
Raby, Elijah 
Robinson, Jaydn 
Strimple, Dustin 
Walker, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Blevins, Keauna 
Boggs, Emma 
Bush, Rachel 
Carroll, Lexi 
Crum, Whitley 
Hunt, Ellee 
Loan, Laynee 
Locklear, Ashley 
Locklear, Heather 
Maynard, Emily 
Ratcliff, Launa 
Robinson, Baylee 
Steen, Viktoria 
Stevens, Emma 
Turner, Brigette 
Vanderpool, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Christian, McKenzie 
Collins, Lexi 
Dawson, Savannah 
Farris, Morgan 
Farris, Shelby 
French, Arianna 
Hughes, Britany 
Kincer, Malicka 
Montieth, Kylie 
Prince, Breanna 
Puckett, Paige 
Spradlin, Destiny 
Wells, Kaylee 
West, Ginnabeth 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adkins, Chase 
Blevins, Brock 
Boggs, Peyton 
Bonzo, Hunter 
Brown, Drew 
Brown, JD 
Burgess, Bryce 
Bush, Uriah 
Carter, Zane 
Chapman, Alex 
Clarkson, Austin 
Craycraft, Brayden 
Crosier, Chase 
Euton, Tanner 
Evans, Austin 
French, Cole 
French, Connor 
Hensley, Judd 
Hunt, Kolby 
Kinney, Garrett 
Parker, Reid 
Parlarie, Chase 
Potter, Dennis 
Purdy, Preston 
Roe, Jacob 
Tackett, Spencer 
Taylor, Jacob 
Taylor, Nate 
Vitoux, Eric 
Webb, Dalton 
Wright, Trevor 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Boggs, Emma 
Carroll, Lexi 
Chapman, Kala 
Crosier, McKenzie 
Hall, Sarah 
Hereford, Shelby 
Hunt, Ellee 
Hunt, Kaycee 
Imel, Sutton 
Keeton, Zoey 
Locklear, Ashley 
Locklear, Heather 
Moore, Shay 
Pope, Taylor 
Ratcliff, Launa 
Ratliff, Micah 
Ruggles, Madison 
Spencer, Adrienne 
Vitoux, Elizabeth 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Boyles, Sarah 
Boyles, Taylor 
Brown, Carly 
Clare, Darcy 
Gollihue, Saule 
Grayson, Aleah 
Griffith, Kennah 
Henderson, Micah 
Jackson, Grace 
Jaco, Anna 
Keeton, Zoey 
Kelly, Americus 
Kovack, Kaitlyn 
Locklear, Heather 
Maddix, Makenna 
Maynard, Madison 
Purcell, Sara 
Westfall, Makayla 
Willis, Desarae 
Zaph, Jessie  

Freshman
Baseball

Chandler, Nate 
Clevenger, Hunter 
Gullett, Jack 
Hunt, Cade 
Jarrell, Kenny 
McKenzie, Cameron 
McKenzie, Casey 
Reed, Travis 
Tuel, Dakota 
Wheatley, Colt 
Wireman, Carson 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Chase 
Boggs, Peyton 
Carter, Zane 
Claxon, Chase 
Claxon, Trace 
Coffey, Wade 
Craycraft, Brayden 
Farmer, Ian 
Gibson, Boone  
Griffith, Konner 
Hall, Ashton 
Johnson, Patrick 
Kinney, Garrett 
Sexton, Dylan 
Smith, Ben 
Whitt, Gavin 
Womack, Alex 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Blevins, Keauna 
Bush, Rachel 
Crum, Whitley 
Hunt, Ellee 
Loan, Laynee 
Locklear, Ashley 
Maynard, Emily 
Stevens, Emma 
Turner, Brigette 
Vanderpool, Madison 

Freshman
Football

Adkins, Chase 
Boggs, Peyton 
Bonzo, Hunter 
Brown, Drew 
Brown, JD 
Bush, Uriah 
Carter, Zane 
Clarkson, Austin 
Craycraft, Brayden 
Crosier, Chase 
Hensley, Judd 
Kinney, Garrett 
Parker, Reid 
Potter, Dennis 
Taylor, Jacob 

Freshman
Volleyball

Boyles, Sarah 
Boyles, Taylor 
Clare, Darcy 
Grayson, Aleah 
Griffith, Kennah 
Keeton, Zoey 
Kelly, Americus 
Wilks, Maddie 
Willis, Desarae 
Zaph, Jessie  


